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246
249
206
396
252
362
378
395
374
228
375
236
212
222
215
250
255
397
237
209
389
390
218
210
385
202
248
386
247
205
376
221
225
368
243
207
380
238
220
227
358
216
242
201
208
391
382
230
392

Time

00:22:29
00:24:00
00:24:42
00:24:46
00:24:53
00:25:08
00:25:15
00:25:24
00:25:32
00:25:47
00:26:04
00:26:12
00:26:21
00:26:22
00:26:24
00:26:30
00:26:37
00:26:51
00:26:56
00:26:59
00:27:15
00:27:21
00:28:05
00:28:06
00:28:07
00:28:10
00:28:16
00:28:20
00:28:23
00:28:23
00:28:44
00:28:57
00:29:34
00:29:41
00:29:52
00:29:55
00:30:02
00:30:28
00:30:34
00:30:46
00:31:28
00:31:28
00:31:34
00:32:10
00:32:14
00:32:41
00:32:45
00:32:54
00:32:59

Name

SIMCOX, SHANE
WOODGATE, TREVOR
HOGAN, JOHN

DALY, NOEL

ZAJAC, PATRYK
BARROW, DONAGH
BUCKLEY, AIDAN
DALY, PAT
BERMINGHAM, PAUDIE
NAGLE, EAMONN
BOLSTER, LORRAINE
O' SULLIVAN, DARRAGH
KELLY, JOHN
MEHIGAN, SEAN
LEHANE, NIALL
WOODS, SHARON
RYDER, ADRIAN
DARMODY, NICK

O' SULLIVAN, DERMOT
HOWELL, DAVID
CRONIN, DENIS
CRONIN, DECLAN
MCCANN, JOANNE
KELLEHER, IDE
COLLINS, JOHN
FITCH, ADRIAN
WILEY, DARRAGH
COTTER, JOHN
WHITE, SARAH
HEALY, PAT
BORKOWSKA, ANNA
MCKERNAN, EOGHAN
MURPHY, BARRY
BARROW, RAYMOND
RENTON, SINEAD
HOLLAND, NEIL
BUCKLEY, GER
POWELL, SEAN
MCGIBNEY, EOIN
MURPHY, STEVE
ANGLIM, SHANE
LONG, EAVAN
RELIHAN, GARY

FINN, LISA

HOLLAND, JOHN
CRONIN, DENISE
BYRNE, JAMES

O' CONNELL, JERRY
CRONIN, KATHLEEN
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Age Category
040
035
040
040
040
045
045
035
045
045
035
035
045
050
045
040
035
045
045
040
055
035
040
045
045
050
045
040
045
040
040
035
050
045
040
060
050
055
035
060
040
040
040
040
060
040
060
060
055



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

364
241
393
203
229
233
240
398
239
377
251
231
387
399
224
379
214
232
394
360
211
253
226
213
254
245
204
234
223

00:33:08
00:33:44
00:34:03
00:34:08
00:34:16
00:34:48
00:34:48
00:35:01
00:35:50
00:35:57
00:36:02
00:36:14
00:36:17
00:36:27
00:36:36
00:36:42
00:37:29
00:37:31
00:37:42
00:37:54
00:38:40
00:38:46
00:39:01
00:39:01
00:39:02
00:40:44
00:41:13
00:42:14
00:42:45

BARROW, LISA

REEL, KEVINA
CRONIN, REGINA
GUERIN, LISA
NAGLE, VERA

O' DONNELL, KEVIN
REA, MICHAEL
DOODY, TRACY
RAMOS, ANA
BOWEN, JACQUELINE
WOULFE, CLONA

O' CONNOR, HELENA

COSTELLOE, CATHERINE

DORGAN, CLAIRE
MURPHY, BREDA
BUCKLEY, KAREN
LEHANE, BARBARA
O' CONNOR, DENISE
CROWLEY, CLAIRE
BARRETT, NIAMH
KELLEHER, KATHLEEN
COSGROVE, Claire
MURPHY, OLIVIA
KENNY, JOAN
MURPHY, SIOBHAN
SHEEHAN, MARIE
HANRAHAN, LEN

O' DRISCOLL, EDWINA
MEHIGAN, HELEN

M M b e o e o e i e o e e e e e e e e A e A e e o M o M i | M T M M M
< <L

035

040
035
035
035
050
040
040
045

035
035
035
050
035
035

035
050
055

040
035
045
035
045
040
045



